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|2018 Men's Interclub Champions Invitational, BFHGC Sun 9/9/18

Kapiti Cup Champions

Duncan Cup Champions

Pennants Trophy Champions

Kau Kau Trophy Champions

Schroder Trophy Champions

Capital Cup Champions

Linnell Cup Champions

Dunlop Cup Champions

Miramar Cup Champions

Wellington Golf

Dave Barclay Champions

Wairarapa Salver Champions

Andy Shaw Champions

Kishor Sami
Kim Ulberg
Adwin Eagle
Ross Blick
Dave Eddington

Harry Allardyce
Riley King
Ryan Fahey

Darin Hiroki
Ayden Smith
Jeremy Straker
Pete Lye
Stu Watt

P Spearman Burn
Brian Hanrahan
Geoff Young
Shane Page
Greig Blackler

Zabe Orchard
Mike Trass
John Potts

Brendon Curtis

Will O'Connor

George Houghton
Phil caton
Warren Herlihy
Eddie Cook
Nigel Mooney

Wayne Turner
Robert Mclintyre
Murray Quinn

Nigel Messenger

Brad Topp
Ben Dirkze
lan Mclintosh
Bill Kwan

Naren Patel

Paul Heffernan
Gareth Whitten
Tony Rogers
Will Minchin
Richard Linney

Matthew Lane
Darae Chung
Jono Cane

John Spraggs

Steve Dearns
Kayne Martin
Dave Workman
Steve Heller

Jason McKensie

Alistair Boyne
Sheldon McNamara

Dean Schaef

Harold Franklin
Sam Clark
Brad Wass

Peter Gapes

Dave Deacon

Shandon Div 10
Shandon Div 10
Shandon Div 10
Shandon Div 10
Shandon Div 10

Shandon Premier
Shandon Premier

Shandon Premier

Mornington
Mornington
Mornington
Mornington

Mornington

Miramar Div 1
Miramar Div 1
Miramar Div 1
Miramar Div 1

Miramar Div 1

RWGC
RWGC
RWGC
RWGC
RWGC

Kapiti
Kapiti
Kapiti
Kapiti
Kapiti

Te Marua Div 7
Te Marua Div 7
Te Marua Div 7
Te Marua Div 7

Shandon Div 3
Shandon Div 3
Shandon Div 3
Shandon Div 3
Shandon Div 3

Miramar Div 8
Miramar Div 8
Miramar Div 8
Miramar Div 8

Miramar Div 8

WGl
WGl
WGl
WGl

Te Marua Div 4
Te Marua Div 4
Te Marua Div 4
Te Marua Div 4
Te Marua Div 4

Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough

Shandon Div 11
Shandon Div 11
Shandon Div 11
Shandon Div 11
Shandon Div 11

Radesh Chandra
Keran Lennon
Peter Riddell

Hira Govind

Hakyun Park

Matt Clarke
Clayton More
Ryan Woolly

Barry Thomas
Dave Clarke
Brian Harper

Reihana Stubbs
John McArthur

T Spearman Burn
Kes Wicks
Mike Revell
Dan Snowden

Don Beetham

Rodney Barltrop
Myles Averns
Paul Fairweather
Tony Houpt

Nicolas Changarnier

Mike Keen
David Schlup
Chris Mooney
Brian Stewart

Oki Latief

Chris Hislop
Malcolm Wellington
Allan Old
Jim Welsh

Dean Johnson
Kark Tilley
Benn Dawson
Rajendra Gaundan

Nalin Pratrap

Clint Johns
Michael Anderson
Greg Burns
Joh Holloway

Brent Jacobs

Alastair Sidford
Erika Cui
Jayden Ford
Nigel Hillier

Paul Henley
Luke Holford
Vance Plumridge
Con Rogers
Noel Kahui

Glen Schofer
Colin Whibley-Smith
Chris Ranish

Jack Tafatu
Darren Milburn
Glen Wright
Pete Henderson
Shinji Manabe

Stableford

3 Best

Scores
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35

104
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102

34
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35
32

30

101

34
32
24
32

35

101

28
32
36
27

31

99

27
35
30

34

929

33
32
29
32

32

97

31
33
27
31

32

96

32
31
31

28

94

22
34
26

33

93

29
27

35
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21
32
28
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90




